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Questions

Capital of Japan is.

Teh country that is called " land of the Rising Sun"

In 1989, Pakistan rejoined common wealth durint hr period of whihc Prime Minister.

Which Pakistani politician announced that Pakistan had withdrawn from CENTO and SEATO
treaties.

When did first Prime Minister of Pakistan Liaquat Ali Khan visited America.

On which American President's invitation, Liagat Ali Khan visited America.

Teh official language of Bhutan is

The Capital of Bhutan

Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

Answers Choice
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. Moscow

Male
. Tokyo
. Dhaka

Nepal

. India

. Malaysia
. Japan

. Muhammad Khan Junejo
. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

. Nawaz Sharif
. Banazr Bhutto

Ayub Khan

. Zia ul Haq

. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto
. Pervez Musharraf

1956
1958
1950
1955

Reagan
Bill Clinton
Truman
Kennedy

Urdu
sanskrit
Dzongkha
Persian

Thimphu
Islamabad
Male
Dhaka

Pakistan
Maldives
Nepal
Bhutan

1985
1987
1990
. 2002



