

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Capital of Japan is.	A. Moscow B. Male C. Tokyo D. Dhaka
2	Teh country that is called " land of the Rising Sun"	A. Nepal B. India C. Malaysia D. Japan
3	In 1989, Pakistan rejoined common wealth durint hr period of whihc Prime Minister.	A. Muhammad Khan Junejo B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Nawaz Sharif D. Banazir Bhutto
4	Which Pakistani politician announced that Pakistan had withdrawn from CENTO and SEATO treaties.	A. Ayub Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto D. Pervez Musharraf
5	When did first Prime Minister of Pakistan Liaquat Ali Khan visited America.	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1950 D. 1955
6	On which American President's invitation, Liaqat Ali Khan visited America.	A. Reagan B. Bill Clinton C. Truman D. Kennedy
7	Teh official language of Bhutan is	A. Urdu B. sanskrit C. Dzongkha D. Persian
8	The Capital of Bhutan	A. Thimphu B. Islamabad C. Male D. Dhaka
9	Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
10	When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1987 C. 1990 D. 2002